502373234 06/05/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Dorin PANAITOPOL	05/17/2013
Ismail FOURARI	05/17/2013
Lanto RAKOTOHARISON	05/17/2013
Pierre MARCHAND	05/17/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NEC CORPORATION		
Street Address:	7-1, Shiba 5-chome, Minato-ku		
City:	Tokyo		
State/Country:	JAPAN		
Postal Code:	108-8001		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13880668

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: slasky@sughrue.com, sughrue@sughrue.com

Correspondent Name: Sughrue Mion, PLLC

Address Line 1: 2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20037

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	Q203506
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Sam Lasky, New App Spec
Signature:	/Sam Lasky/
Date:	06/05/2013

Total Attachments: 1

source=Q203506_Assignment_As_Filed#page1.tif

PATENT

REEL: 030551 FRAME: 0734

OF \$40.00 13880668

Docket No. Q)
For Non-U.S	. Clients

Assignment

Whereas, I/We, <u>Dorin PANAITOPOL</u>, <u>Ismail FOURARI</u>, <u>Lanto RAKOTOHARISON and Pierre MARCHAND of Berkshire</u>, <u>Great Britain</u> hereinafter called assignor(s), have invented certain improvements in_

APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR SIGNAL DETECTION

and ex May	ecuted an app	lication for Lett 3 ; and	ters Patent of the United States of	America therefor on
Whereas,			NEC Corporation	
			7-1, Shiba 5-chome, Mi	nato-ku,
			Tokyo 108-8001, Japan	
			tire right, title, and interest in the be obtained therefor;	application and invention,
	Now therefo	re, for valuable	consideration, receipt whereof is	hereby acknowledged,
inventiunder i issue a succes necess	ee, its success ion disclosed 35 U.S.C. §11 my Letters Pa sors and assig	ors and assigns, therein for the Us, and I/we request granted upons; and I/we wingnee in connecting	gnor(s), hereby sell, assign and tra the entire right, title and interest United States of America, including uest the Director of the U.S. Pate on the invention set forth in the ap Il execute without further consideration with the United States application	in the application and the ng the right to claim priority nt and Trademark Office to oplication to the assignee, its eration all papers deemed
(Appli	ylvania Avent cation numbe 6279 er and filing d	ne, NW, Washin r 13/8 , filed ate of said appli	equest our attorneys SUGHRUE agton, DC 20037-3213 to insert his 180,668 and Confirmation April 19, 2013 cation when known.	ere in parentheses
25000	May 17,	2013	s/Dorin PANAITOPOL	
Date:	May 17,	2013		
Date:	May 17,	2013	s/Ismail FOURARI s/Lauto RAKOTOHARISON	
Date;	May 17,	2013	R'an Mal	
			s/ Pierre MARCHAND	
Date:				
•			3/	
(Legaliz	zation not requir	ed for recording bu	it is prima facie evidence of execution u	nder 35 U.S.C. §261)

PATENT REEL: 030551 FRAME: 0735